Page 1

NAME CAR REG YEAR

NATIONAL DRIVE IT DAY 26™ APRIL 2015.
National Drive it Day is our opportunity to promote the old car movement by allowing our cars to
be seen as much as possible. This run is for enjoyment IT IS NOT A RACE, take care on narrow
country lanes and sound your horn on blind bends and summits.

Abbreviations :- TR= turn right, TL= turn left, SO= straight on, SP= sign post, NSP= no sign post,
Anag= anagram, Yellow Peril= police camera.

Winners Cup will be presented after the meal. Tie break questions, final decision oldest car. If you
are not having a meal don’t forget to hand your sheet in before you leave, you may win the cup.
For any problems
Tel George 07866877137 or Eileen 07741403262

00.0  Zero miles at gate, leave car park and TL
00.5 Roundabout 3™ Exit SP Village Centre A193
00.8  Crossroads SO

What is this street paved with?
01.4  Roundabout 3" Exit SP W/Bay
01.7 Roundabout 2™ Exit SP Cullercoats/W.Bay
02.3 Mini Roundabout 2™ Exit follow the coast
03.5  Traffic Lights SO
03.6  Traffic Lights SO
04.0  Roundabout 2" Exit SP Blyth
05.8  Roundabout 2" Exit SP Blyth

Who's World?
06.7 Roundabout 2™ Exit SP Seaton Delaval
08.7 Roundabout 3™ Exit SP Newcastle A189
09.2  Roundabout 1% Exit (SO)

What is at NWM?

YELLOW PERIL
Wing what?
10.3 Mini Roundabout SO
11.2 Roundabout 2™ Exit SP A189 Killingworth/Newcastle
12.4  Roundabout 4™ Exit SP A1056 Gosforth/Wideopen
How many Steps?
13.7  Roundabout 1*' Exit SP Al South
14.0  Roundabout 2" Exit SP A1
14.2  Roundabout 2" Exit SP Al South
15.2  Take Slip Road SP Kingston Park/Fawdon
15.5  Roundabout 3™ Exit SP Airport/Dinnington
15.8  Traffic Lights SO
15.8  Traffic Lights SO
Is this Barbara’s Way?
16.0  Traffic Lights SO
16.2  Roundabout 1* Exit SP Kenton Bank Foot
16.3 TR SP Kenton Bank Foot




Page 2

16.9  T/Junction TR SP Airport/Ponteland
What is Twin Farms?

17.5 Mini Roundabout SO
Who’s Tea Rooms?

17.8 Mini Roundabout SO
18.3 Roundabout 1* Exit SP Newcastle/Jedburgh A696
Who’s a winner?

18.5 Roundabout 2™ Exit SP Black Callerton
18.6  Roundabout 1* Exit SP Black Callerton
19.4  TL NSP (Single Track Road)
20.3  T/Junction TR NSP

How much is bark?

21.5  TLSP Hexham/Throckley A69
What might cross the road?

22.4  Roundabout 2™ Exit SP West Way Ind Park
22.5 Roundabout 1°* Exit Throckley/Newburn
Who's 4X47?

22.9  Roundabout 3™ Exit SP Heddon
What’s at Mango Beach?

24.4  T/Junction TL SP Hexham/Wylam A69
Pass Close House
25.6  TLSP (close house ROUTE FOR HEAVY VEHICLES)
26.7 T/Junction TL NSP
26.8 TL SP Crawcrook
Who's Food & Gifts?

28.6  Traffic Lights SO
Who's Tandoori?

29.0  T/Junction TL SP Blaydon/Gateshead/Greenside
29.1  Roundabout 2™ Exit SP Greenside
29.4  T/Junction TR NSP
HUMP on road
29.7  T/Junction TR SP Rowlands Gill (TAKE CARE TRAFFIC LIGHTS BEFORE T/JUNCTION ARE
PEDESTRIAN ONLY, STOP AT THE T/JUNCTION)
29.8 TR SP Chopwell (on bend) and pass the Pack Horse
2 HUMPS on road
32.0 Bear right keeping to main road SP Hedley on the Hill
How many are on the swings?

What can you try here?

Spoon fork and what?

35.5  T/Junction TL NSP (New Ridley Road)
Dr. Who?

36.8  T/Junction TR SP Prudhoe/Riding Mill
37.3  TLSP Broomley/Riding Mill
37.3  TLinto Wheelbirks Farm where you can buy tea/coffee/ scones/cake or ice cream



00.0

02.0
03.0
03.6
04.5

05.5
06.2
06.6
06.8
07.7
10.0

19.0

19.9

22.8

24.5
25.2
25.8
26.0
26.3
26.8

28.9

30.0
31.7
32.0
32.7

33.6
34.7
34.9
35.7
36.9
38.6

41.1
43.2

Page 3
Zero Miles at the T/Junction (Wheelbirks Sign) turn right then immediately turn right again
Pass the Anchor Pub
Minor Crossroads TR opposite Laurel Cottage which is approx 200yds passed the Anchor
Minor Crossroads SO NSP (private road on your right)
Crossroads NSP TR (opposite Willow Cottage)
T/Junction TL SP Shotleyfield (pass Grey Mares Hill Cottage Farm)
How many wind generators?

Crossroads (double t/junction) SO

TR SP Carterway Heads (unsuitable for long vehicles)

T/Junction TR SP Carterway Heads

Crossroads TR SP Carterway Heads/Stanhope

T/Junction TR them immediately TL B6278 SP Edmundbyers/Stanhope
TR SP Blanchland B6306

What can you grab?

TAKE CARE SHEEP ON ROAD
Does it need sanding here?

How many Lions?

Bear right in Blanchland SP Corbridge/Hexham
TR NSP (opposite Ladycross sign)
Are these BEARS SANDY? (anag)

Crossroads SO SP Stocksfield
What has a blue face?

Crossroads SO SP Stocksfield
Are these bridges high?

Crossroads SO SP New Ridley

TL at 30mph and Ford sign (very shallow ford don’t worry)
T/Junction TR after fords

Take 2" left (Well Road) opposite yellow grit bin
Crossroads TL Meadowfield Road then onto Cade Hill Road
T/Junction TR NSP

What's the shed called?

Roundabout 2™ exit SP Gateshead
YELLOW PERIL

Roundabout 2™ exit SP Gateshead

TL SP Ryton/ Bradley Nursery Gardens
TL SP Bradley Nursery Gardens
T/Junction TL NSP
How many hand pulls?

When was Burcoyne Terrace built?

T/Junction TR SP Newcastle

Crossroads SO SP Rudchester/Stamfordham/Newcastle
Roundabout 2" exit SP Rudchester/Stamfordham/Harlow Hill
Crossroads SO SP Stamfordham/Ponteland

T/Junction TR SP Newcastle/Ponteland

TL SP Black Heddon

What’s at Eachwick?

TR SP Ponteland
T/Junction TR SP Newcastle/Ponteland
How many a side?




44.1

44.2
45.1

45.4

47.4

Page 4

Roundabout 2™ exit SP Newcastle
Who's the Hooker?

Traffic Lights SO
Roundabout SO SP Newcastle
Is this cheap?

Roundabout 1*! exit Dinnington
HUMPS on road
TL into White Swan (park in rear car park)

Don’t forget to hand your sheet in you may have won the cup — hope you enjoyed the day



