NAMECARREG	YEAR
------------	------

Page 1

NATIONAL DRIVE IT DAY 26^{TH} APRIL 2015.

National Drive it Day is our opportunity to promote the old car movement by allowing our cars to be seen as much as possible. This run is for enjoyment IT IS NOT A RACE, take care on narrow country lanes and sound your horn on blind bends and summits.

Abbreviations :- TR= turn right, TL= turn left, SO= straight on, SP= sign post, NSP= no sign post, Anag= anagram, Yellow Peril= police camera.

Winners Cup will be presented after the meal. Tie break questions, final decision oldest car. If you are not having a meal don't forget to hand your sheet in before you leave, you may win the cup.

For any problems

Tel George 07866877137 or Eileen 07741403262

00.0 Zero miles at gate, leave car park and TL Roundabout 3rd Exit SP Village Centre A193 00.5 Crossroads SO 00.8 What is this street paved with? Roundabout 3rd Exit SP W/Bay 01.4 Roundabout 2nd Exit SP Cullercoats/W.Bay 01.7 Mini Roundabout 2nd Exit follow the coast 02.3 03.5 Traffic Lights SO **Traffic Lights SO** 03.6 Roundabout 2nd Exit SP Blyth 04.0 Roundabout 2nd Exit SP Blyth 05.8 Who's World? Roundabout 2nd Exit SP Seaton Delaval 06.7 Roundabout 3rd Exit SP Newcastle A189 08.7 Roundabout 1st Exit (SO) 09.2 What is at NWM? YELLOW PERIL Wing what? Mini Roundabout SO 10.3 Roundabout 2nd Exit SP A189 Killingworth/Newcastle 11.2 Roundabout 4th Exit SP A1056 Gosforth/Wideopen 12.4 How many Steps? Roundabout 1st Exit SP A1 South 13.7 Roundabout 2nd Exit SP A1 14.0 Roundabout 2nd Exit SP A1 South 14.2 Take Slip Road SP Kingston Park/Fawdon 15.2 Roundabout 3rd Exit SP Airport/Dinnington 15.5 15.8 **Traffic Lights SO** 15.8 **Traffic Lights SO** Is this Barbara's Way?_____ 16.0 **Traffic Lights SO** Roundabout 1st Exit SP Kenton Bank Foot 16.2 16.3 **TR SP Kenton Bank Foot**

16.9	T/Junction TR SP Airport/Ponteland
	What is Twin Farms?
17.5	Mini Roundabout SO
	Who's Tea Rooms?
17.8	Mini Roundabout SO
18.3	Roundabout 1 st Exit SP Newcastle/Jedburgh A696
	Who's a winner?
18.5	Roundabout 2 nd Exit SP Black Callerton
18.6	Roundabout 1 st Exit SP Black Callerton
19.4	TL NSP (Single Track Road)
20.3	T/Junction TR NSP
	How much is bark?
21.5	TL SP Hexham/Throckley A69
	What might cross the road?
22.4	Roundabout 2 nd Exit SP West Way Ind Park
22.5	Roundabout 1 st Exit Throckley/Newburn
	Who's 4X4?
22.9	Roundabout 3 rd Exit SP Heddon
	What's at Mango Beach?
24.4	T/Junction TL SP Hexham/Wylam A69
	Pass Close House
25.6	TL SP (close house ROUTE FOR HEAVY VEHICLES)
26.7	T/Junction TL NSP
26.8	TL SP Crawcrook
	Who's Food & Gifts?
28.6	Traffic Lights SO
	Who's Tandoori?
29.0	T/Junction TL SP Blaydon/Gateshead/Greenside
29.1	Roundabout 2 nd Exit SP Greenside
29.4	T/Junction TR NSP
	HUMP on road
29.7	T/Junction TR SP Rowlands Gill (TAKE CARE TRAFFIC LIGHTS BEFORE T/JUNCTION ARE
	PEDESTRIAN ONLY, STOP AT THE T/JUNCTION)
29.8	TR SP Chopwell (on bend) and pass the Pack Horse
	2 HUMPS on road
32.0	Bear right keeping to main road SP Hedley on the Hill
	How many are on the swings?
	What can you try here?
	Spoon fork and what?
35.5	T/Junction TL NSP (New Ridley Road)
	Dr. Who?
36.8	T/Junction TR SP Prudhoe/Riding Mill
37.3	TL SP Broomley/Riding Mill
37.3	TL into Wheelbirks Farm where you can buy tea/coffee/ scones/cake or ice cream

Page 2

Page 3

00.0	Zero Miles at the T/Junction (Wheelbirks Sign) turn right then immediately turn right again Pass the Anchor Pub
02.0	
02.0	Minor Crossroads TR opposite Laurel Cottage which is approx 200yds passed the Anchor
	Minor Crossroads SO NSP (private road on your right)
03.6	Crossroads NSP TR (opposite Willow Cottage)
04.5	T/Junction TL SP Shotleyfield (pass Grey Mares Hill Cottage Farm)
<u></u>	How many wind generators?
05.5	Crossroads (double t/junction) SO
06.2	TR SP Carterway Heads (unsuitable for long vehicles)
06.6	T/Junction TR SP Carterway Heads
06.8	Crossroads TR SP Carterway Heads/Stanhope
07.7	T/Junction TR them immediately TL B6278 SP Edmundbyers/Stanhope
10.0	TR SP Blanchland B6306
	What can you grab?
	TAKE CARE SHEEP ON ROAD
	Does it need sanding here?
	How many Lions?
	Bear right in Blanchland SP Corbridge/Hexham
19.0	TR NSP (opposite Ladycross sign)
	Are these BEARS SANDY? (anag)
19.9	Crossroads SO SP Stocksfield
	What has a blue face?
22.8	Crossroads SO SP Stocksfield
	Are these bridges high?
24.5	Crossroads SO SP New Ridley
25.2	TL at 30mph and Ford sign (very shallow ford don't worry)
25.8	T/Junction TR after fords
26.0	Take 2 nd left (Well Road) opposite yellow grit bin
26.3	Crossroads TL Meadowfield Road then onto Cade Hill Road
26.8	T/Junction TR NSP
2010	What's the shed called?
28.9	Roundabout 2 nd exit SP Gateshead
20.5	YELLOW PERIL
30.0	Roundabout 2 nd exit SP Gateshead
31.7	TL SP Ryton/ Bradley Nursery Gardens
32.0	TL SP Ryton/ Bradley Nursery Gardens
32.0	T/Junction TL NSP
32.7	•
	How many hand pulls?
<u></u>	when was Burcoyne Terrace built?
33.6	T/Junction TR SP Newcastle
34.7	Crossroads SO SP Rudchester/Stamfordham/Newcastle
34.9	Roundabout 2 nd exit SP Rudchester/Stamfordham/Harlow Hill
35.7	Crossroads SO SP Stamfordham/Ponteland
36.9	T/Junction TR SP Newcastle/Ponteland
38.6	TL SP Black Heddon
	What's at Eachwick?
41.1	TR SP Ponteland
43.2	T/Junction TR SP Newcastle/Ponteland
	How many a side?

47.4 TL into White Swan (park in rear car park)

Don't forget to hand your sheet in you may have won the cup – hope you enjoyed the day

Page 4